

DMSB-Reg.Nr.: 51/98      Strecke: Hockenheim      Länge: 2,638 km  
Vorläufiges Ergebnis Zeittraining - Formel 3 Deutsche Meisterschaft

POS	NO	KL	NAME	NAT	BEWERBER / FAHRZEUG	ZEIT	RND	GAP	KM/H
1	11	2	Lechner, Robert	A	GM-DSF-F 3-Team Opel Dallara 397	58.884	35		161,28
2	21	2	Luhr, Lucas	D	MKL F 3 Racing Opel Dallara 397	58.951	33	+0,067	161,10
3	16	2	Leinders, Bas	B	van Amersfoort Racing Opel Dallara 397	59.220	32	+0,269 +0,336	160,36
4	2	2	Simon, Norman	D	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	59.297	35	+0,077 +0,413	160,16
5	3	2	Widmann, Steffen	D	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	59.378	31	+0,081 +0,494	159,94
6	1	2	Kaffer, Pierre	D	Opel Team BSR Opel Martini MK 73	59.422	30	+0,044 +0,538	159,82
7	17	2	Albers, Christijan	NL	van Amersfoort Racing Opel Dallara 398	59.479	32	+0,057 +0,595	159,67
8	12	2	Bergmeister, Tim	D	GM-DSF-F 3-Team Opel Dallara 397	59.523	35	+0,044 +0,639	159,55
9	19	2	Olivier, Yves	B	JB Motorsport Opel Dallara 398	59.612	29	+0,089 +0,728	159,31
10	0	2	Enge, Tomas	TCH	Opel Team BSR Opel Martini MK 73	59.620	29	+0,008 +0,736	159,29
11	10	2	van Eeuwijk, Wouter	NL	GM-DSF-F 3-Team Opel Dallara 397	59.661	37	+0,041 +0,777	159,18
12	7	2	van Hooydonk, Jeffrey	B	KMS Benetton Junior Team Opel Dallara 398	59.784	30	+0,123 +0,900	158,85
13	18	2	Stureson, Johan	S	IPS Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	59.898	35	+0,114 +1,014	158,55
14	8	2	Henzler, Wolf	D	Josef Kaufmann Racing Opel Martini MK 73	59.947	28	+0,049 +1,063	158,42
15	5	2	Mutsch, Thomas	D	KMS Benetton Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	1:00.099	30	+0,152 +1,215	158,02
16	14	2	Jaeger, Thomas	D	Klaus Trelia Motorsport Opel Martini MK 73	1:00.123	32	+0,024 +1,239	157,96
17	23	2	Wierczuk, Jaroslav	PL	TKF Racing Opel Dallara 398	1:00.245	32	+0,122 +1,361	157,64
18	6	2	Mislijevic, Johnny	S	KMS Benetton Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	1:00.270	33	+0,025 +1,386	157,57
19	20	2	Biernacki, Marcin	PL	JB Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	1:00.393	29	+0,123 +1,509	157,25
20	24	2	Jakobsen, Lasse	DK	TKF Racing Opel Dallara 396	1:00.677	33	+0,284 +1,793	156,51
21	15	2	Braumueller, Thomas	D	Klaus Trelia Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	1:00.963	32	+0,286 +2,079	155,78
22	27	2	Becker, Michael	D	MKL F 3 Racing Opel Dallara 398	1:01.223	31	+0,260 +2,339	155,12

Rennleiter :

Qualifikation :

Zeitnahme :

Trainingszeit: 1:04.919      Rundenanzahl: 2